

# Three Course Feasting Menu

3 courses for 31.95

---

## For the Table

**Whole Baked Sourdough**  
Salted Butter (v) (489kcal)

---

## Starters

**Grilled Goats Cheese**  
Endive & rocket salad, roasted plum, blood orange & maple dressing (v) (434kcal)

**Cauliflower Wings**  
Gochujang mayo\* (ve) (487kcal)

**Fried Chicken with Chilli Honey**  
Buttermilk jalapeño ranch sauce, pickles (814kcal)

**King Prawns, Chorizo and Feta**  
Cherry tomatoes, garlic butter, sourdough (703kcal)

---

## Mains

**8oz Sirloin Steak** (+£6 Supplement)  
Chips, watercress, your choice of peppercorn\* (992kcal) or beef dripping & thyme sauce (1033kcal)

**Chicken Schnitzel**  
Rocket and cherry tomato salad, fries (1062kcal)

**Pan-Fried Hake & Gunpowder Potatoes**  
Spinach, bouillabaisse sauce\*, lilliput capers (753kcal)

**British Outdoor-Bred Pork Sausage & Clotted Cream Mash**  
Crispy spiced onions, red wine jus (1220kcal)  
Vegetarian serve available (819kcal)

**Pie of the day**  
Clotted cream mash, buttered leeks, savoy cabbage, bordelaise sauce\* (1224kcal)

---

## Desserts

**Belgian Chocolate Brownie**  
Salted caramel sauce, honeycomb ice cream (v) (908kcal)

**Sticky Toffee Pudding**  
Ginger ice cream (v) (886kcal)

**Chocolate Trio**  
Chocolate fondant, Belgian dark chocolate torte, white chocolate & raspberry ice cream brandy snap (v) (1101kcal)

**Crumble of the Day**  
Vanilla crème anglaise. (v) (635kcal) Vegan serve available

---

Allergen Information: Our easy-to-use allergen guide is available for you to use on the food section of our website or on our Glass Onion app. We keep it online so that it's always as up to date as possible and you can filter out dishes containing any of the 14 major allergens. If you can't access the internet, we will be happy to provide you with the information. Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur, and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies or intolerances, please let us know before ordering.

(v) = made with vegetarian ingredients, (ve) = made with vegan ingredients, however some of our preparation, cooking and serving methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask your server. \*= This dish contains alcohol. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. All items are subject to availability. Where table service is offered, a discretionary service charge of 10% may be added. Adults need around 2000kcal a day. All calories are correct at the time of menu print. Live nutritional information is available online.